BBN Social Walks Report Nov 2012 – Nov 2013
	DATE
	WALK
	LEADER
	DIST -Miles
	No.WALKERS(non mem)

	Sun 2 Dec
	A Walk To Bozeat
	Roy Carter
	17
	11

	Thurs 6 Dec
	More Northampton Round
	David Findel-Hawkins
	15
	19

	Sun 9 Dec
	Santa From Sandy
	Norman Corrin
	12
	28

	Sun 16 Dec
	Ashridge and the Golden Valley
	John Davies
	19
	12

	Wed 26 Dec
	The Rudolph Ramble
	Roy Carter
	10
	12

	Sun 6 Jan
	In The Dog House Again
	Norman Corrin
	9
	14

	Thurs 10 Jan
	Rushmere Revisited
	David Sedgley
	15
	24

	Thurs 24 Jan
	Four Counties Walk
	Anne Addison
	15
	14

	Sun 27 Jan
	Lakemill Won der
	Christine Bramley
	16
	21

	Sun 3 Feb
	Ever Done Everdon?
	Andrew & Gill Gilbertson
	17
	21

	Sun 10 Feb
	Stomping to Fenny
	Sylvie Eames
	15
	13

	Thurs 14 Feb
	A Walk from Little Paxton
	Peter Bearne
	15
	14

	Sun 17 Feb
	Greenfield Gallivant
	David Sedgley
	20
	28

	Thurs 28 Feb
	Around Olney
	Jenny G & Ian Turnbull
	15
	25

	Sun 10 March
	Ouseing with Rails & Mills 
	John Ledger
	20
	12

	Thurs 14 March
	The Whaddon Chase
	David Findel-Hawkins
	15
	24

	Sun 17 March
	Walk from Shefford
	Terry Brown
	19
	14

	22-24 March
	BBN Weekend Walking in Norfolk
	Chris Bent
	
	

	Thurs 28 March
	Down, Flat Ot the Up
	Gordon Shaugnessy
	15
	18

	Sun 7 April
	From the Source of the River Lea
	Therese Jarmin
	18
	12

	Thurs 11 April
	Greyhounds and Badgers
	R & M Skerman
	15
	18

	Sun 14 April
	A Lover’s Knot
	Gabriel Newfield
	20
	18

	Thurs 25 April
	A Totter from Totternhoe
	Ruth Bowles
	15
	22

	Sun 28 April
	Stewkley and Cross Paths
	Sylvie Eames
	15
	12

	Thurs 9 May
	Clay Way to Coachway
	Mike Bowley
	15
	21

	Sat 18 May
	The Great BBN Brewery Visit
	Graham Missing & 
David Findel-Hawkins
	15
	11

	Thurs 23 May
	In the Steps of Lady Di
	Martin Lawson
	15
	11

	Sun 9 June
	The Silverstone Slip
	Sylvie Eames
	15
	15

	Thurs 13 June
	Baldock Bumble
	Phil Hastings
	15
	13

	Sat 22 June
	Celebrating BBN’s 30th
	Chris Bent
	30
	16

	Thurs 27 June
	The Wooton Wander
	DerekJacob
	15
	16

	Sun 30 June
	30km in Beds
	Sue Leonard
	30km
	23

	Sun 7 July
	Pootle to Park Lane
	Phil Hastings
	19
	13

	Thurs 11 July 
	The Old New GR
	M &R Skermaan
	15
	18

	Thurs 25 July
	A Covert Walk
	Roger Story
	15
	18

	Sat 27 July
	30km in Bucks
	Dave & Lynn Yorston
	30km
	13

	Sun 11 Aug
	Wheathamstead Walkabout
	Gordon Shaughnessy
	18
	34

	Thurs 15 Aug
	A Walk from Wilstead
	Colin Scargill
	15
	16

	Sun 18 Aug
	Canal Boat Cruise
	Norman Corrin
	15
	34

	Sun 25 Aug
	To Mellow Yellow and Beyond
	John Ledger
	20
	12

	Thurs 29 Aug
	Northants Round-Cogenhoe-Holcot
	David Findel-Hawkins
	18
	25

	Sat 31 Aug
	John Bunyan Trail Part 1
Cranfield to Harlington
	Eric Cartwright
	21
	9

	Sun 1Sept
	John Bunyan Trail Part 2
Barton to Harlington
	Dee Brockway
	19
	11

	Sat 7 Sept
	John Bunyan Trail Part 3
Cranfield to Elstow
	Derek Jacob
	22
	15

	Sun 8 Sept
	John Bunyan Trail Part 4
Barton to Elstow
	Therese & Daniel Jamin
	18
	15

	Thurs 12 Sept
	On the Edge (of Northamptoshire)
	Mary Knight
	15
	11

	Sun 22 Sept
	30km in Northants
	Martin Lawson
	30 kms
	11

	Thurs 26 Sept
	A Different Baldock Bimble
	Phil Hastings
	15
	15

	Sun 29 Sept
	The Three AWS Sites
	Sylvie Eames
	15
	10

	Thurs 10 Oct
	Top Totternhoe
	David Findel-Hawkins
	15
	19

	Sun 13 Oct
	Steppingley Step Marshals Walk
	Merrian Lancaster
	
	

	Sat 19 Oct
	Milton Keynes Boundary Walk Pt 1
	Sylvie Eames
	20
	19

	Sun 20 Oct
	Milton Keynes Boundary Walk Pt 2
	Steve Clarke
	20
	9

	Mon 21 Oct
	Milton Keynes Boundary Walk Pt 3
	Gill Bunker
	20
	8

	Thurs 24 Oct
	Wind and the Willows
	Mike Bowley
	15
	18

	Sun 27 Oct
	Quiz 30 Years with BBN in Paradise
	Norman Corrin
	8
	33

	Sun 3 Nov
	STEPPINGLEY STEP CHALLENGE WALKS
	
	
	

	Thurs 7 Nov
	Stagsden Stagger
	Jenny Greatbatch
	18
	17

	Sun 10 Nov
	Amble with Andrew
	Andrew Gilberton
	16
	7

	Sun 17 Nov
	Around and about Oundle
	Michael Trolove
	19
	

	Thurs 21 Nov 
	The Buckingham Arm
	Brian Graves
	15
	

	Sun 24 Nov
	Walk and AGM
	Merrian Lancaster
	9
	


.
Number of social walks –   22 Thursdays      37Weekends   1 Boxing Day  1 Monday-.  Total  61
Number of social walk leaders –  41
Total miles walked    1,002
Total number on all social walks –    (obviously the same folk walked more than once!) 1,000 (yes, exactly).
